Product Overview
Enterasys Mid-Span Power Hubs provide a safe and efficient way to power IP phones, wireless LAN
access points, security cameras and other LAN devices without using an external power supply for
each device.
Power is supplied over the existing LAN data cabling system, greatly improving the range of
installation locations for such devices since they no longer need to be located near a power outlet.
It also adds an unprecedented level of safety and reliability for powered LAN devices.
The Enterasys BL-89000ENT Mid-Span Power Hub is available in 10-slot or 20-slot rackmount

IEEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3u
Specifications
Ordering Information
Page 2
Part Number Chassis only, 19” rackmount ready
BL-89220ENT 20-slot Mid-Span Power Hub chassis
BL-89210ENT 10-slot Mid-Span Power Hub chassis
Part Number Chassis, Complete with 20 Chassis Modules
BL-89520ENT 20 power and data modules; IEEE 802.3af
Part Number Chassis Modules, Individual
BL-89500ENT IEEE 802.3af power and data module
Part Number Cover Plates for Unused Slots
BL-89201ENT Single-slot cover plate
BL-89205ENT Five-slot cover plate
For more information, call Enterasys Networks toll free at 1-877-801-7082,
or +1-978-684-1000 and visit us on the Web at enterasys.com
Contact Us
© 2008 Enterasys Networks, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Enterasys is a registered trademark.  Secure Networks is a trademark of Enterasys Networks. All other